表单号：0800121-S1
用人单位职工工资申报表

 2020  年度
单位名称（盖章）:舟山市毛纺XX公司                     单位编码：0101221
	序号
	个人编码
	社会保障号码
	姓名
	上年度月

工资收入（元）
	备注

	1
	159867
	3623301975100XXXX
	李XX
	4985
	

	2
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	7
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	12
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填报人签字:               联系电话:               填报时间:2020.3.01
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